
Responded Heating Oil 5% Bio-Diesel Kerosene Gasoline

Company Name Contact Phone E-mail (Y/N) Price Price Differential Price

East River Energy Colleen Canestrari 203-453-1200 x 2015 cag@eastriverenergy.com 2.1311 2.1105 0.2 1.965

Dime Oil Company Thomas Kraft 203-754-5334 dime.oil@snet.net 2.1539 2.1358 0.1242 1.9323

Saveway Petroleum 860-779-2500 dlaperle@savewaypetro.com 2.2087 2.2402 0.0985 No Bid

Drake Petroleum Co. Peter Potter 860-935-5200 prpotter@drakepetro.com

General Oil Service 860-774-9898 tthurlow98@yahoo.com

Noonan Brothers Petroleum Products Stacy LeMay 508-588-8026 Slemay@Jpnoonan.com 

Santa Energy Lex Johnson 800-739-1852 x 1334 johnsonl@santaenergy.com 2.2129 2.1326 0.2954 1.9793

Petroleum Traders Gayle Newton, Contract Sales Manager800-348-3705 gnewton@petroleumtraders.com

Mansfield Oil Company Becky Nix 678-450-2000 2.2343 2.2141 0.0206 2.0391

Hess Corporation Debbie Justin 732-750-7362 djustin@hess.com; chilaire@hess.com

TOWN OF KILLINGLY
INVITATION TO BID

Fuel Bid

DUE DATE: Thursday, February 19, 2015 - TIME: 2 pm
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